Show #84313 (Charlie Smith): High Roller Reining Classic | (09/08/2017)
302. NARHA 1650AB: NARHA Limited Non Pro - Shown: 5

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$150.00 1 773
$100.00 2 682

3 209
a7 774
4T 683

Destined To Shine
Twylite Zone

Al Marah Star Blade
Maybe Lou Dunit

Premium Buckshot

Gayle Pniak

Ashlye Caruth Daniel
Medora Fralick
Gayle Pniak

Ashlye Caruth Daniel

67.50
63.50
62.50
0.00
0.00

Gayle Pniak

Ashlye Caruth Daniel
Medora Fralick
Gayle Pniak

Ashlye Caruth Daniel



